900 County Road 1

Forest River, Inc. C 5(@ 7@

MAKE:
MODEL:

SERIAL NO.:
VIN NO.:

PO BOX 3030
| 6
E khar:}s"Z4 515 Sales ID  S0494018
Vehicle Description
SPORTSCOACH SHIP TO ED GARNERS AUTORAMA RV
] CENTER INC
S1A339DS ADDRESS: DBA AUTORAMA LTD
2227 SE 14TH ST

S1M514495 DES MOINES, IA 50320
4UZAAJFCXKCLG2645 USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer

PROSECCO.DRIFT
WOOD

99
CIMARON
10095

386

950

RVIA
FREIGHT
TOLLS
SURCHARGE

PROSECCO DECOR-DRIFTWOOD WOODGRAIN 1.00
Stackable Washer/Dryer 1.00
FULL BODY PAINT - CIMARON 1.00
DIAMOND SHIELD 1.00
15,000 BTU A/C W/HEAT PUMP - FRONT 1.00
TRAVEL EASY ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE PROVIDED 1.00
BY COACH-NET

RVIA SEAL 1.00
FREIGHT CHARGES 1.00
TOLLS 1.00
MATERIAL SURCHARGE 1.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$1,867.50
$592.50

$60.00

$0.00

$652.00

$33.00

$2,482.00

Base Price

Options

Suggested Retail

$224,055.00

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY

$5,687.00

$229,742.00

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.




